Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 4-8-2017 4/8/2017 2:10:06 PM Page

Total Shooters 13

Squad Name Spel AAA AA A B @ D

PA 12 11564 1.4 CARUSO DOMENIC W | | | | | 96 | -
PA 92 00210 3.1 WHITE SCOTT L | | 96 | i [ | I
PA 44 04185 3.4 BELCHER IIT ROY H SV | | | 94 | | | |
PA 12 10901 2.5 MILLER MICHAEL D | [ | | 92 | | [
PA 14 18247 3.2 STAHL RYAN | | | 84 | | | [
PA 16 28604 3.5 KERSTETTER MIKE A | | | | | 81| |
PA 05 12733 2.2 RIDALL VAN L [ | ! | | 80| L
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 1 | | | | | 73| ___
PA 16 27919 1.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 1 [ [ | | | 68 |
PA 06 14079 3.3 BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH | | ‘ | | 68 | |
PA 17 70033 1.2 NETZBAND ED [ | | ; |67 | |
PA 88 06602 2.4 PORCELLO JOSEPH | | [ | | | 5¢ ]
PA 17 70034 1.3 PEGGY NETZBAND | | |47 [
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Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 4-8-2017

Total
PA 92
PA 12
PA 12
PA 91
PA 88
PA 44
PA 05
PA 16
PA 16
PA 17
PA 06
PA 1.7
PA 44

Shooters

00210
10901
11564
04101
06602
04185
12733
28604
27919
70033
14079
70034
30960
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Squad
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Name

WHITE SCOTT L
MILLER MICHAEL D
CARUSO DOMENIC W
PRIOR W STEPHEN
PORCELLO JOSEPH
BELCHER III ROY H
RIDALL VAN L
KERSTETTER MIKE A
STABELY STEPHEHN B
NETZBAND ED
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
PEGGY NETZBAND
MITCHELL ROBERT

SV

VT

88

60
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Trophy Report SINGLES 3RD 100 4-8-2017

Total Shooters
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04185
00210
28604
27919
14079
70033
70034
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Squad
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Name

BELCHER III ROY H
WHITE SCOTT L
KERSTETTER MIKE A
STABELY STEPHEHN B
BROSCIOUS JR JOSEPH
NETZBAND ED

PEGGY NETZBAND

Spcl

VT
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Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters 26

Squad
PA 87 04161 2.4
PA 84 00168 6. 2
PA 44 41620 3.8
PA 12 11456 Sl
PA 14 18245 6.5
PA 04 14752 1.1
PA 92 00210 243
PA 44 46913 6.3
PA 89 06879 4.4
PA 16 26528 1.4
PA 08 10175 B 2
PA 07 61048 B4
PA 44 27238 4.5
PA 16 25075 242
PA 86 06041 4.3
PA 06 14832 4.1
PA 12 16006 4.2
PA 08 15387 6.4
PA 16 25534 25
PA 16 27919 1.5
PA 44 02641 2.1
PA 95 02577 3. L
PA 90 02654 6.1
PA 17 70033 1.2
PA 17 73152 3.3
PA 17 70034 1:3

4-9-~2017

Name

EBLING C ELMER
OTT LESTER R
SNYDER DAVID A
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
BEAVER WESLEY E
DEITZ CHARLES J
WHITE SCOTT L
WEAVER DONALD JR
STAHL RAYMOND E
MILLER BRUCE A
KOZEMKO PAUL A
SNYDER BRIAN R
LONCZYNSKI THOMAS
DENTLER WAYNE E
PALMER A CRIST
WOLFE WILLIAM K
GROOVER DAVID P
WATSON LEVI M
KLINE WAYNE
STABELY STEPHEHN B
ARAWAY GEORGE F
TKATCH PETER
GREENE BRIAN K
NETZBAND ED
BARNES ZACHARY T
PEGGY NETZBAND

VT

Spcl

4/9/2017 12:23:16 PM
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Trophy Report HANIDCAP

Total

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

44
07
87
84
14
16
06
86
08
89
12
44
92
90
44
9%
16
12

Shooters

41620
61048
04161
00168
18245
25534
14832
06041
10175
06879
16006
46913
00210
02654
02641
02577
27919
11456
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Squad
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4--9-2017

Name

SNYDER DAVID A
SNYDER BRIAN R
EBLING C ELMER
OTT LESTER R
BEAVER WESLEY E
KLINE WAYNE
WOLFE WILLIAM K
PALMER A CRIST
KOZEMKO PAUL A
STAHL RAYMOND E
GROOVER DAVID P
WEAVER DONALD JR
WHITE SCOTT L
GREENE BRIAN K
ARAWAY GEORGE I
TKATCH PETER
STABELY STEPHEHN B VT
RAMSAY RYAN LEE

Spcl

4/9/2017 2:07:41
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

D
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PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

14
92
I2
86
12
89
44
44
06
90
16

18245
00210
16006
06041
11456
06879
46913
27238
14832
02654
25534
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4-9-2017

Name Spcl

BEAVER WESLEY E
WHITE SCOTT L
GROOVER DAVID P
PALMER A CRIST
RAMSAY RYAN LEE
STAHL RAYMOND E
WEAVER DONALD JR
LONCZYNSKI THOMAS
WOLFE WILLIAM K
GREENE BRIAN K
KLINE WAYNE

4/9/2017 3:13:53 BEM
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